

North Dakota Ag Coalition Proposed Action Item Form

I move that the ND Ag Coalition (support/ oppose) the following initiative/bill/measure:

| Respectfully submitted by: | |
|--|--------|
| North Dakota Ag Coalition Member Organization: | |
| Name: | Phone: |
| Email: | |
| Date: | |
| | |
| | |

The proposed action item must be sent to Annika G. Plummer, North Dakota Ag Coalition Administrator, by one of the following methods:

- Email: aplummer@clearwatercommunications.net
- Mail: North Dakota Ag Coalition, 1605 E. Capitol Ave., Suite 204, Bismarck, ND 58501

The person and/or organization submitting the motion must be present at the next meeting of the North Dakota Ag Coalition to officially introduce the motion.